
Malpensa 21 04 24 85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 203 RIGANTI P. 1:47.270
Migliore

1 1:48.062 + 00.792 09:26:09.349

2 2:04.378 + 17.108 09:28:13.727

3 1:55.955 + 08.685 09:30:09.682

4 2:17.234 + 29.964 09:32:26.916

5 1:47.270 --------- 09:34:14.186

6 1:54.300 + 07.030 09:36:08.486

7 1:51.976 + 04.706 09:38:00.462

8 1:47.558 + 00.288 09:39:48.020

 Po. 2 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 01.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.336 + 02.220 09:26:06.221

2 2:05.187 + 16.071 09:28:11.408

3 2:54.992 + 1:05.876 09:31:06.400

4 1:50.661 + 01.545 09:32:57.061

5 1:49.743 + 00.627 09:34:46.804

6 1:49.116 --------- 09:36:35.920

7 2:56.702 + 1:07.586 09:39:32.622

 Po. 3 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 03.196
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.467 + 01.001 09:26:19.986

2 2:05.410 + 14.944 09:28:25.396

3 1:52.847 + 02.381 09:30:18.243

4 1:52.526 + 02.060 09:32:10.769

5 2:59.080 + 1:08.614 09:35:09.849

6 1:50.466 --------- 09:37:00.315

7 2:22.329 + 31.863 09:39:22.644

 Po. 4 - # 811 MANNA L. + 04.354
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.970 + 00.346 09:26:05.811

2 1:52.737 + 01.113 09:27:58.548

3 2:04.277 + 12.653 09:30:02.825

4 1:51.624 --------- 09:31:54.449

5 2:01.829 + 10.205 09:33:56.278

6 1:57.710 + 06.086 09:35:53.988

7 1:54.626 + 03.002 09:37:48.614

8 1:51.804 + 00.180 09:39:40.418

 Po. 5 - # 318 DONDE G. + 06.893
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.163 + 03.000 09:26:43.590

2 2:08.885 + 14.722 09:28:52.475

3 1:54.163 --------- 09:30:46.638

4 1:54.479 + 00.316 09:32:41.117

5 1:55.928 + 01.765 09:34:37.045

6 1:54.210 + 00.047 09:36:31.255

7 2:09.472 + 15.309 09:38:40.727

 Po. 6 - # 310 BALDO F. + 07.290
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.301 + 03.741 09:26:49.294

2 1:58.226 + 03.666 09:28:47.520

3 1:58.340 + 03.780 09:30:45.860

4 2:12.887 + 18.327 09:32:58.747

5 1:54.560 --------- 09:34:53.307

6 1:56.719 + 02.159 09:36:50.026

7 2:09.469 + 14.909 09:38:59.495

 Po. 7 - # 941 RICCI N. + 11.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.902 + 04.564 09:26:59.208

2 2:15.208 + 16.870 09:29:14.416

3 1:59.189 + 00.851 09:31:13.605

4 2:12.238 + 13.900 09:33:25.843

5 1:59.335 + 01.997 09:35:25.178

6 1:58.338 --------- 09:37:23.516

7 2:12.420 + 14.082 09:39:35.936

 Po. 8 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 11.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.197 + 01.387 09:26:42.850

2 1:59.135 + 00.325 09:28:41.985

3 2:06.860 + 08.050 09:30:48.845

4 1:58.810 --------- 09:32:47.655

5 2:00.350 + 01.540 09:34:48.005

6 1:59.839 + 01.029 09:36:47.844

7 2:13.322 + 14.512 09:39:01.166

 Po. 9 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 11.664
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.934 --------- 09:27:03.575

2 2:06.034 + 07.100 09:29:09.609

3 2:09.258 + 10.324 09:31:18.867

4 2:04.283 + 05.349 09:33:23.150

5 1:59.344 + 00.410 09:35:22.494

6 4:36.220 + 2:37.286 09:39:58.714

 Po. 10 - # 926 COMI I. + 12.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.350 + 05.263 09:27:27.533

2 2:01.667 + 01.580 09:29:29.200

3 2:01.203 + 01.116 09:31:30.403

4 2:06.730 + 06.643 09:33:37.133

5 2:01.509 + 01.422 09:35:38.642

6 2:00.087 --------- 09:37:38.729

7 2:00.609 + 00.522 09:39:39.338

 Po. 11 - # 428 CAMPAGNONI F.+ 18.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.603 --------- 09:27:15.362

2 2:07.475 + 01.872 09:29:22.837

 Po. 12 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 18.946
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.389 + 58.173 09:28:18.619

2 2:08.987 + 02.771 09:30:27.606

3 2:12.659 + 06.443 09:32:40.265

4 2:06.216 --------- 09:34:46.481

5 2:08.726 + 02.510 09:36:55.207

6 2:06.354 + 00.138 09:39:01.561

 Po. 13 - # 164 GIACOBBO T. + 22.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.046 + 02.803 09:25:32.649

2 2:11.983 + 01.740 09:27:44.632

3 2:10.558 + 00.315 09:29:55.190

4 2:19.294 + 09.051 09:32:14.484

5 2:12.141 + 01.898 09:34:26.625

6 2:11.401 + 01.158 09:36:38.026

7 2:10.243 --------- 09:38:48.269

 Po. 14 - # 100 IMBERTI G. + 23.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.033 + 05.192 09:27:47.233

2 2:12.445 + 01.604 09:29:59.678

3 2:10.841 --------- 09:32:10.519

4 2:12.605 + 01.764 09:34:23.124

5 2:10.948 + 00.107 09:36:34.072

6 2:13.330 + 02.489 09:38:47.402

 Po. 15 - # 330 BIELLA N. + 24.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.194 + 06.220 09:25:52.117

2 2:13.911 + 01.937 09:28:06.028

3 2:15.252 + 03.278 09:30:21.280

4 2:14.774 + 02.800 09:32:36.054

5 3:47.937 + 1:35.963 09:36:23.991

6 2:11.974 --------- 09:38:35.965

 Po. 16 - # 57 VIORA L. + 27.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.716 + 16.704 09:26:40.525

2 2:22.590 + 07.578 09:29:03.115

3 2:22.226 + 07.214 09:31:25.341

4 2:19.847 + 04.835 09:33:45.188

5 2:16.548 + 01.536 09:36:01.736

6 2:15.012 --------- 09:38:16.748

7 2:23.404 + 08.392 09:40:40.152

 Po. 17 - # 8 GAIARDONI A. + 31.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.652 + 02.592 09:26:07.781

2 2:25.024 + 05.964 09:28:32.805

3 2:23.682 + 04.622 09:30:56.487

4 2:25.547 + 06.487 09:33:22.034

5 2:23.165 + 04.105 09:35:45.199

6 2:20.409 + 01.349 09:38:05.608

7 2:19.060 --------- 09:40:24.668

 Po. 18 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 33.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.614 + 04.815 09:25:51.357

2 2:25.868 + 05.069 09:28:17.225

3 2:33.022 + 12.223 09:30:50.247

4 2:21.706 + 00.907 09:33:11.953

5 2:20.799 --------- 09:35:32.752

6 2:22.224 + 01.425 09:37:54.976

7 2:27.843 + 07.044 09:40:22.819

 Po. 19 - # 703 SALSANO L. + 33.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.475 + 06.527 09:28:32.046

2 2:28.085 + 07.137 09:31:00.131

3 2:25.994 + 05.046 09:33:26.125

4 2:23.988 + 03.040 09:35:50.113

5 2:21.621 + 00.673 09:38:11.734

6 2:20.948 --------- 09:40:32.682

Fastest lap: 1:47.270 
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